
 
 
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������
�	����������������������������������������
��	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%��

()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�
�

���������2���������
������
�
��������	
�����	����������	������	�����
�������
�������������������	���	
������
�

�
��������3�������*���3)���3�4����4����������������/5��
��������������������������������
1�#&&&&%&-'+6%+%$6'%+#7�����3)���
�
�
���������������*��	�6(��6'%+#76.$��

�

�
������� �������
�� ���� ��� ����������� ����� ��������	��	������ ���
�����������������	����
���
��������� �������� ���� ������� ��
� ���	�
����� �	
��  ��� �!����������
� ���
��� "#$�%��
�

��%&&�������������	�&��������&���'� 
�� ���
	�	��
�� 	�� 
��� 
������� �������� ����	

���
�
���� 
���� 
������� ���	��� ���������� ����	�	��� �	��� ��
� ��� �����
���� (������ �	�	
� 
���
������ �	
��� ���������� ���� ������������&� ����	������&�)
���	���������� ����	

	��� 
���
����������
�
�
����*	������+���
,�����-�	
������+��
�
�
-����	����
��������	������	������	�	
���
"./�� %�01�����1220(34.'����������
�
�
�
�
/������ �5�
6��7�������"7��8$���/'���
������



 
 
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������
�	����������������������������������������

��	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%��
()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�

�
�
��������	
������� � � � � � � � ���

��
�
����
�
�
�����
�
����������
�
����������  �!���"� #$�%�"�&�� '���� ��� �� ()*��� )+� ,����� �������-��!� %���+�"�����!�
�$��)&���"��)���.��/��)!������)0�����������1&�������2)"$���2���&���,������� #'����*�����
�����������������(��23������������2)���2�4� ���4� ������1������&����1�"�+�"���)�����
!�*�������$������"$����34���
�
���������23����������3�4����������
��5�6�����5551)�24�����12�������
5551����23��17��1����
�
�

�$�������&��)+��$�����������������$)5���������0���"&)����
�
6)��%�/���7%���/)���)++���)�&����7�+)����$�����������������%���1�"�+����
�
#&)���!������)+�������� �8����	�
�������
����1%�
 1����!������)+��������� �8�����	�
�������
����1%�
��
�
�$��-��!�/)���
�
�
6)����+���$+�&&/��
3)������������ �!���"�#$�%�"�&��'����
�
�
�
� ��6��9�2�
�/����9�(:�����:�,�'��
�



�
�

����0�8���������
����/
�������	������(�(��
�
�

.� ,�����"��)���)�;�������+)��)�&������7%����)��
�

����0���<,�

%� (�����&����%������")�����)���)+��������
�

����0���<,,�

'� (�)�1��!�)+����%�� ����0����,,,�

+� #)%%��"��&����%��+)�%��� ����0���<,=�

�
�

�
�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�



	���0������

�����32����������
�4���� ����36��������
�
�$��7����������� ��>������ �)� ��7%��� �)+�� ")1����)+� �$����7�����&�"��)��"�&&/�)�� �$��#���
�)���&������!�*�&�����!���&���!�������#����+�"�������$��������"��)���!�*���7�&)5�����%�����
�)���������$��7������������!�������!�)���$��#����)���&��1��1�����$����7��������"")����"��
5��$��$����>����%�����������7%�����!��$����7����)�&����)���$��#����)���&���
�
,�+)�%���)�� ���+�&� +)�� ��7%�����!� )�&���� 7���� )�� �$�� #��� �)���&�%�/� 7�� )7������� ��8�
$��1�8���1�)"����!)*�����1�)"�����111��
�
�������	��
���
�?� ;������� ���� ��>������ �)� ���)&&� )�� �$�� �<��)"���%����%)��&�� )+� �$�� #�����&� ��7&�"�
��)"���%�����)���&�@��'8�$��1�8���1�)"����!)*�����1�)"�����11?�7/�"&�"-��!�)���$��&��-�
A
�4����6����������44����B�)���$��#����)���&�5$�"$����+����)+�"$��!����


?����1����)+� �$�����)&%����1�)"����� �$��7�������5�&&� 7�� ��>������ �)� "$))��������>���
������%����������!����1���5)���+)���$�����"")�������

	?�;�������������*������)���!�������$����*�&����%��&�������������%)7�&����%7�������1����
)+��$����!�������)��1�)"������$����5)�&��7�������+)����/�")%%���"���)��+�)%��$��#���
�)���&���

�?��1)�����)&%������$��7�������5�&&�7����>�������)���!�������$����*�&�����!���&���!�������
#����+�"���� @#&���� ,,,� #����+�"����� 5��$� ��!���!� -�/� ���!�?� ������� 7/� ��/� #����+/��!�
���$)���/���")!��C���7/�##��,�����@��!����+/����#)���������$�����"�?��5��$��$����1�)+�&����

?� �&/�)���*�&�����#��$)�&��7�� ��!��������7/���7��������&������)����$��� �$��7�������
�������1)���7&���)���������$����$�/��)��)��&�����$������#D���)�)�$����5$�"$�%�/�&�����)�
%��������

�?�;�������$���&)!������)��$��������$�)�!$��$����"�����&)!<���7/��������!��$���������,����
1���5)��������$��1���5)���)+��$����#����<�)-�����
�
��	������/
����������
��������
�
�?� �$���� ���� *���)��� ����"$� )1��)��� 7��&�� ��� �$�� #��� �)���&�� �)� +�"�&������ 7������� �)�
����"$� �"��*�� ��������7/� ��*���&� 1���%������� �$���� 1���%������ ")�&�� ��"&�����������
,��� �!���C���)��9�%���')"���)���������=�&������"���$��������&�)����)1��)��)+���*��"���
����"$�+)�����������5$�������$��7�������%�/�")%7��������%7���)+�����"$�1���%������
��"$���� �!���C���)��9�%���3)�%�)+�#)����"���')"���)��������� �$���-�/5)������"���)�
����"$�+)�����������1�7&��$���)���$��#����)���&���


?�  �"�� �$�� 7������� $�*�� ��&�"���� �$�� �������� �$�/� ���� ����������� ���� �$�/� %�/�
�)5�&)����$����>�������)"�%���������������"$���&�����$������������"���7��%)*����)�
�$�� ���1�"��*�� E�/� �������D� +)&����� �$���5)�&�� ���7&�� �$�� #��� �)���&� �)� ����%���� �$��



7������� �$�)�!$� ���� �� �<%��&� ��� "���� �$���� ��� ��/� ")���!����%� ������� �)� �$�� �������
�)"�%������

	?��$��7�������$)�&��%�-�����)���)+��$�����>����������,������!�����)���"$������������
"�����$�/�5�����)�)7�������/�"&���+�"���)����$�&1�+�)%��$����&1���-���
�
(��(	�	��
��
/� �����
�

�?�;�������$)�&����-�����)��"")������/�")���!����%�1�7&��$���)���$����������)"�%����
7�+)�����7%�����!��$����7������


?��&�����!)� �$�)�!$� �$�� ���������*������%�������� �$�� ��������)"�%���� "���+�&&/� �)�
������������$���)"�%�������>�������)�7����7%���������1����)+��$��7�����&������)����$��
��%7��� )+� ")*���� ���5$�"$� �$�� 7��� �)"�%����� $�*�� �)� 7�� ��7%������� �$�� ��%7��� )+�
�)"�%�����<���"&����!��$����%�������")������)+���"$�)+��$���)"�%�����$���������)�7��
��7%���������/���*����)���+�)%��$����%�/�&�����)���F�"��)��)+��$��7�����

	?�;������������*��"����$)�&��!�������/��$��7����)"�%������)�7����7%�������������"�����
��� �$�� ��������)"�%���� �� �"$���&�� ����!�����&&/�� �$�/� "���7�� �����3� ��G'�� ������ ��
�H3�I�(�+)�%�����;����)"�%�����%�/�7���"������5��$������1��5��$�7&�"-�����5$����
)1��)��5$�"$�$�&1���������"��!���C��)+��$���"�������)"�%������

�?� �)� �*)��� �$�� ��%�� ���� �++)��� ��>������ ��� �1&)����!� �$�� ��%�� ���� )+� ���������
�)"�%�����5$�"$����� ��>������ �)�7�� ��7%�����������1����)+��*��/�7���� ��1�)*���)��)+�
�1&)����!� ��"$� ��������� �)"�%����� @��!�� ��9� "���� ")1/�� �����&� ��1)����� �����)��
"����+�"����� ��"�?� $��� 7���� 1�)*����� �)� �$�� 7�������� ;������� "��� ���� A�/� �1�"�B� )��
ED �$���,%1)�������)"�%����DD�������*��&�7&���)��$�%��)��1&)�����"$��)"�%�������$����
�)"�%�����%�/�7������"�&/���7%������+�)%��$��A�/��1�"�B������5$�&����7%�����!���7����
����������)�� 7���1&)������!���� ���� �!������$���5�&&� &���� �)� �� ����"��)�� ��� �$�� ��%��
��>������+)��7�����7%����)��1�)"������
�
����*� �/� �)"�%����� �1�"�� ��� )�&/� �� ��1)���)�/� !�*��� �)� �$�� ;������� �)� ����� �$��
�1&)����!�1�)"�����,+�;������$����1&)�����$����)"�%���������/��)"�%������1�"����$���
�)����)�����)%���"�&&/���������$�����)"�%�����7���!�1����)+���"$��"�&�;�����
�
�� �����
��
/� �����
�?�;�������$)�&�� &)!� ���)� �$�������5�&&� �����*��"��+)��7�����7%����)���)��$��� �$�/�"���
�1&)��� �$�� 7��� ��� ��%�� ����� )�� )�� 7�+)��� �$�� 7��� ��7%����)�� ��%��� ;������ 5�&&� 7��
���1)���7&��+)����/���&�/������)�)�$������������


?��$��7������$����)���!���&&/���!�������1&)����$����>������7����)"�%�����)���7/�)���
�������"���������$����������)"�%������

	?�;������$����)���&�"���$��1�/%����)1��)�����A)++&���B��)�1�/��$���������+�����:������
�11&�"�7&�����������������&��)+��$��������%������



�?� ;������ �$)�&�� 1��1���� �$�� :��� ��� 1��� �$�� ������"��)��� �1�"�+���� ��� �$�� �������
�)"�%����� �$�� )��!���&� �$)�&�� 7�� 1)�����")��������!�*��� ��� 1���)�� �)� �$�� ")�"������
)++�"��&�� &������ 7/� �$�� &���� ����� )+� 7��� ��7%����)�� )�� ��� �1�"�+���� ��� �$�� �������
�)"�%������ �$�� �����&�� )+� �$�� �����/� )�$��� �""�1���� ������%����� 1$/��"�&&/� ������
�$)�&����&&/�5��$��$�������&���*��&�7&������$���"������")1/������$��������������������!�
7�����7%����)����%��� �$��5�����$���1&)�����7���5�&&�7����F�"������

?�;�������������>��������)��)����$����$�/��$)�&����"������&/���7%����$����+����"��&�7����
��� �$�� +)�%��� 1�)*����� ���� �)� )�$��� +)�%��� ��� �""�1��7&��� ,+� �$�� 1��"�� 7��� $��� 7����
!�*��� ��� �� ��������� ;)4� +)�%��� 5��$� �$�� ������� �)"�%����� �$��� �$�� ��%�� ��� �)� 7��
�)5�&)��������� �)�7�� +�&&���7/��&&� �$��7��������;����������� ��>������ �)��)5�&)��� �$��
;)4� +�&��� )1��� ��� ���� ")%1&���� �$�� 5$���� ")&)����� @��1�)��"���?� "�&&�� 5��$� �$����
���1�"��*�� +����"��&� >�)���� ���� )�$��� �����&�� @��"$� ��� ��%��)+� �$�� 7�����?��9)� )�$���
"�&&���$)�&��7��"$��!���� �"���$�������&��$�*��7����")%1&�������$��7�������$)�&����*��
��� ���� ��7%��� ��� )�&�����5��$)��� "$��!��!� �$�� +�&���%��� ,+� �$��;)4� +�&�� ��� +)���� �)�7��
%)��+����7/��$��7��������$��7���5�&&�7����F�"������
�

�?��$�����*�����%��@5$�"$�������1&�/���)���$��7������D����$7)���?�5�&&�7��")������������
�$�� ��������� ��%�� +)�� ��+����"��!� �$�� ����&����� +)�� ��7%����)�� )+� �$�� 7���� 7/� �$��
7��������)1����!�)+�7������"���$��7��������$)�&��+)&&)5��$�����%�������!�7�����7%����)����

J?� �&&� �$�� �)"�%����� 7���!� ��7%������ 7/� �$�� 7������� 5)�&�� 7�� ��"�/1���� ����!� �2,�
��"�/1��)����"$��>�����)���������$����"��"/�)+� �$���������$���������������"���)��7��
*��5���7/������$)��C���1���)�������&��$����%��)+�7���)1����!���$��")�+�������&��/�)+��$��
7�������%��������������!��$����"������)"-���'�/����
��7�����"�/1��)����"$�)&)!/�������
��)��!����"�/1��)��)+��������*��+��&�������)������/�7����)"�%�����$�������1&)������)��$��
���*��� �����7F�"�����)��/%%����"���"�/1��)������!����/���%�!����������/%%����"�-�/��
3���$����$���-�/������7F�"�����)���/%%����"���"�/1��)������!�7�/����7���)1����D��1�7&�"�
-�/��� *���&&�� �$���1&)����� ��������)"�%�����7�")%�������7&��)�&/��+���� �$�� �������
)1����!�7/��$�����$)��C���7���)1��������
�
J?��$���1&)�������������)"�%�����7�")%�������7&��)�&/��+�����$���������)1����!�7/�
�$�����$)��C���7���)1��������

�?� �1)�� �$�� ��""���+�&� ���� ��%�&/� ��7%����)�� )+� 7���� @����� �+���� #&�"-��!� A3���C�� ;���
��7%����)�B�����$��1)���&?���$��1)���&�5�&&�!�*������""���+�&�7�����7%����)��%����!��.���
7�����%%��/�5�&&�7�����1&�/���5��$��$��7����)�������$�������.���%��)+���7%����)��)+��$��
7���5��$��&&�)�$�����&�*���������&����

�?� �$�� 7��� ��%%��/� $��� �)� 7�� 1������� ���� -�1�� ��� ��� �"-�)5&��!�%���� )+� �$��
��7%����)��)+��$��7�����$����"-�)5&��!�%����%�/�7�����������������/�1����+)����/�7���
)1����!�%�����!����
�
�
�
�



	�����	����
� ��������
�?���/�>���������&����!��)��$����������)"�%���������$�����%������")�����)���")��������
�$������ �$)�&�� 7�� ���������� �)� �$�� ������� ,�*����!� ���$)���/� +)�� �� ������� )�� �$��
��&�*����")���"��1���)������"���������$�����������


?���/�>������� ��&����!� �)� �$��1�)"����)+� )�&����7��� ��7%����)��)�� >������� ��&����!� �)�
#����)���&����!�����&�%�/�7������"�����)��$��
�0J�#����)���&���&1���-���

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�



	���0�������

��������	��������	���
�����
���/
���� ����� �����
��

�&����� ��7%��� /)��� �<7���� ")�+)�%��!� �)� �$�� �1�"�+�"���)��� ���� �$�� ���%�� ����
")�����)�������"$������1���������"��)���!�*���7�&)58<�

�� � #'�$��������������)�����!���%����5��$���"�+)����1�)"���%�����$�)�!$��$����
1)���&�555��1�)"����!)*�����4�)����)����$�&&�7����7%������)�&����)��)��7�+)���
�$�����������������%��)+�"&)���!��$�����������


� ;�����$�&&�7��)1������&�"��)��"�&&/�)���1�"�+���������������%��!�*������9,����

	� �$�� 7��� �$�&&� ")������ ��� ����!��&� 1���� )+� �$�� ��%�� �$�� +)&&)5��!� ")%1&���"��
�����%���8�AH��$�*���������������))�������""�1�����$�����%������")�����)���
)+�1��"$������������&������)"�%�����+)�%��!�1����)+��$�����>���/������!�����)�
��11&/��$��!))������")%1&���"��5��$��$����%��B�

�� ;������� �$)�&�� "���+�&&/� ����/� �$�� �)"�%����� )+� �$��� ��>���/�� �&&� ���%�� ����
")�����)��� ���� )��� �$���� ��� �$����>���/� �$�&&� 7��7�����!�)�� �$��7���������&����
")�+&�"���!� 5��$� ��/� ���%�� ���� ")�����)��� �01����&/� ������� 7/� � #'� 5$�&��
�""�1���!���/�7��������$���*����)+���"$��""�1���"���

� � #'������*����$����!$���5��$)�������!���!���/�����)��5$���)�*�����)��""�1��)��
��F�"����/�)���&&�7�������1����)�����+�&&�)��"��"�&��$�����>���/���

�� � #'� �����*��� �$�� ��!$�� �)� �0����� 5��$)��� !�*��!� ��/� ����)�@�?� �$�� "&)���!�
�������%��)+��$����>���/��

J� ;�����$�&&�7��*�&���+)����%���%�%�)+������/��+�)%��$�����������+)����"��1������
)1����!�)+��$��7�����

�� �1�"�+�"���)�� )+� �$�� ��)��"�8� �1�"�+�"���)��� )++����� 1�)��"�� �$�&&� 7�� �1&)�����
�&)�!�5��$�;����

�� ��/%���� ���%�� �$�&&� 7�8� �?� 	�� ��/�� "������ )�� 7?� ��K� �!������ ���1��"$�
�)"�%������$�)�!$�7��-�����7�&��"��5��$���	����/��)+���"��1�������""�1���"��
)+�%������&������ #'�������,���$��&������"����)����/�)�$������%��)++�����������7&��
7��-�"$��!����$�&&�7��&)�����+)��1��"��")%1����)����
�

��� ��&�*��/�1���)��%����7��"&���&/�%����)�������/)���)++�������$���7���"��)+�5$�"$�
)++��� 5�&&� 7�� �������� ��� )�� A:0<��)"-� 7����B�� � ,�� "���� )+� ��&�/��� ��&�*��/� ��
1���&�/� )+�LK� )+� �$�� 1��"�� )+� �$�� !))��� )�� �������� 1��� 5��-� ��7F�"�� �)� ��
%�0�%�%�)+�K�5�&&�7��&�*�����

�

��� ;���� �$�&&� 7�� ��7%������ )�&����� �������� ��7%������ )�$��� �$��� �$�)�!$� )�&����
1�)"������ �1�"�+���� 5�&&� �)�� 7�� �""�1����� �������� �$)�&�� 7�� +���� +�)%�
)*��5�����!�)��������!��#)���"��)�������������)�����+���/�%����7������������

�

�
� ���+������1)���7&���$��������$)�&��7��>�)����)��3 �����������)��7������
�

�	� �$����������$)�&����&5�/��7�������"������+)���$�������%����)����������$����������



�

��� ���"�����$�&&�7���")����������)�7���+��%�)�"����$���)���������1&�"�����,+���11&/��������
�)����++�"����������%������-���1��"$������$�&&��7���"��������)��������$��")���)+��$�������
�����������������������&�)�&��7&���)�7��7&�"-&���������"����)+���+��&���

�

�� ������������$)�&�����!�����+)������1�"��)���)+��%������&�������$������������+���������
7/�� #'���$�����1�"��)��5�&&�7��"�������)���7/��$����1���������*��)+�� #'�)��7/�
���$����1���/�)��F)���&/��

�

��� �$�������������%������1�"�+/���$�����(��,9�9)�.���9�")���)+�%������&�)++���������
�$��;,���

�

�J� �$�� � ��""���+�&� � ��������� � �$�&&�� �+� �)� �������� 7/� � #'�� ��1)���� ��� �%)����
�>��*�&������)��K�)+��$��*�&���)+�)����������"����/���1)����5��$��������/��)+��
�$���)������)5����������+�"�)�/��0�"���)��)+��$��)�������9)����������5�&&�7��1����
)���$����%)����7/�� #'��

��
��� ��11&����%���� ��0������ �$��7���+���� �)�� #'� �+� �$���� �����/���7��>����� +�&&� ���

1��"���)�� �+���$�����%��%������&��������)++������)���/�)�$���"���)%������� &)5���
1��"���

�

��� � #'������*����$����!$�� �)��1&��� �$��)�����7��5�����5)�)��%)�����11&����������
)����F�"����/�)���&&���������5��$)�������!���!���/�����)���

�


�� ��������,������"��5�&&�7�������!���7/�� #'��

�� ��&�*��/���5�&&�7�����1�����&�*��/��"$���&��!�*���7/�� #'��


� ����+�"������� ����� "����+�"���� ��� )��!���&� )�� ���������� !��������� "����+�"����� ���

)��!���&�����5��!�����)��!���&���"������11&�"�7&���$�&&�7��1�)*������&)�!�5��$��$��
��11&/��


	� ��������� �%�/� �����"$� ���"�����/�"���&)!�������5��!�������&��� � �1�"�+�"���)����
)+���$��� ���%����5$���*�����>��������&�)�"&���&/��1�"�+/��$��%�-��%)��&�)+��$��
���%�)++������


�� ���"$���� 1��+����"���� :������ :0�%1��)�� ��"� +)�� �������,� ������ ��"� 5�&&� 7��
�11&�"�7&�����1���( ,�����"��*���+�)%���%���)���%���3)���$�����$������������$)�&��
"&��%��$�����&�!�7�&��/��&)�!�5��$��$����11)����!��)"�%���������$����)++�������&+��


� 4�)����)���%�����!�)�����&�*��/����%����+���/��1�"�+�����5�&&�)�&/�7��")����������

�� ,+��$����������������*�����!�+�)%���/�)+��$���7)*�����%��%����)�����/)���)++���

���&��7&���)�7����F�"�����
�

�
MMMMMMMMMMMMMMM�

�
�

�



	���0��������

��
�(����
/���9���������1�

�

�&������)����$�������*����&�1�%1�'<��5�&&�7��")���������5$�&���*�&�����!��$��)++����

(�)�1��!�5�&&�7���)������7�&)5��

�&��9)� ��%1� �34��&��9)�

�� ��
��������
����	�.;� ���)�J�


� ��������
���.;� ��)��

	� ������	��������.;� ����)�

�

�� 		�������.;� 
	��)�
�

� ����������.;� 
���)�
J�

�� �������
��.�;� 
���)�	��

J� 
�����	���.�;� 	
�������

�� 
���������.�;�
���������.�;� 		�	��	���
��	�

�� 
��������.�;�� 	�	J��)�	��

��� �������
��.;� ����)����

��� �� ������.�;� �J�

�
� �����
���.�;� ����)���

�	� ����	��.�;� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�



	���:3����;�

�����2��4�������/������

@�&�����+�&&��1��$�������&��%����)����7�&)5����/)���&������$���������1&)����&)�!5��$�

/)���7��?�

�

9�%��������������)+� �!���C���)��8�

�

�$)���.�3�0�9)�8�

(��,9���8�

�<%��&����+)��")����1)����"��8�

#)���"������)��9�%�������)7�&��9)8�

���:���!�������)���������)+�7�����8���!��������9)����!���������

@,+�/)������������:�*���)����&���1&)����)"�%�����/��*����"��+)����%�?�

��/%�������%�)++������

���%��)+���&�*��/�)++�����8�

�.3�"$��!�����+���/�

3���!$��#$��!������+���/�8���

=�&����/�)+�)++���8�

��&�*��/�1���)��8�

��0����11&�"�7&��8�����������������

#����+�"�����1�)*������&)�!5��$���11&/�@1&���1�"�+/?��

��*����)������1�"�+�"���)���+���/�

�

��!��������������%1��



page 1 of 5

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 36116014
MECHANICAL SEAL 2.375" PTO SEAL102P001/102P003
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 2 

2 36116099
CARBON INSERT NO:5 FOR P102P001/102P003[2.375'']
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 4 

3 36116063
MECHANICAL SEAL RING TC FOR P102P001/102P003[2,375'']
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 3 

4 36116075
INSERT MOUNTING VITON FOR P102P001[2.375''PTO SEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 10 

5 36116087
SHAFT PACKING VITON 102P001[2.375''PTO SEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 10 

6 36116161
SLEEVE PACKING ,VITON PARTNO,11[102P001[2.375''PTOSEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3
SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

Numbers 10 

7 36111121
GLAND COVERGASKET VITON PT G P102P001[2.375''PTSEAL
DRAWING NO: 2A-12526 R3

Numbers 10 

Due Date/Time : 15.03.2019 / 14:00

RFQ NO. 6000020934/2428/32465

Open Date/Time: 16.03.2019 / 14:00

RFQ DATE : 22.02.2019



page 2 of 5

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

SEAL SPEC : 2.375"/EU5E/F/V/VV PTO CATRIDGE

8 36026013
MECHANICAL SEAL ASSLY 2.375" PT SEAL101P002
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 2 

9 36026062
CARBON INSERT NO:5 101P002[2.375'' PTSEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 2 

10 36026050
MECHANICAL SEAL RING TC 101P002[2.375''PTSEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 2 

11 36026037
INSERT MOUNTING DURAFLON,101P002[TYPE2,375''PTSEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 5 

12 36026049
SHAFT PACKING DURAFLON,101P002[2,375''PT SEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 5 

13 36023036
SLEEVE SHAFT PROTECTION 101P002
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 2 

14 36021015
GLAND COVER GASKET 85/95/3.5 101P002A/BSL NO350163-164
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 5 

15 36021021
GASKET SHAFT SLEEVE[PTNO;11]101P002 [2.375''PTSEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33227 R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 2.375"/EUS-TT BALANCED INSIDE PT

Numbers 8 

16 36036006
MECHANICAL SEAL ASSLY 101P003/101P005 1.750" PTSEAL
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

SET 3 

17 36036018
MECHANICAL SEAL RING TC[101P003]1,750'' PT SEAL
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

Numbers 2 

18 36036079
CARBON INSERT NO:5 FOR P101P003/101P005[1.750''PT SEAL]
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

Numbers 3 

19 36036067
SHAFT PACKING DURAFLON 101P003 [1.750'']PT SEAL
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

Numbers 8 

20 36036055
INSERT MOUNTING DURAFLON[101P003]1.750''PT SEAL
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

Numbers 8 

21 36053016
SHAFT SLEEVE 101P005 AKAY
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228

Numbers 2 

2428/32465       Date :22.02.2019



page 3 of 5

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

22 36051019
GASKET SLEEVE 101P005 AKAY
DRAWING NO: 2H-33228
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 1.750"/EU5E F/Q-TT SIPT

Numbers 6 

23 48070514
O RING PT.NO.321 FOR 33P001A/B SIZE 1.875'' H2O2
DRAWING NO: A 424979 R3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 901U (SIZE:1.875")

Numbers 8 

24 48070522
O RING PT.NO.301 FOR 33P001A/B SIZE-1.875'' H2O2
DRAWING NO: A 424979 R3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 901U (SIZE:1.875")

Numbers 8 

25 48070562
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR 33P001A/B
DRAWING NO: A 424979 R3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 901U (SIZE:1.875")

Numbers 2 

26 48071031
O RING PT.NO.301 FOR 09P001,14P001A/B
DRAWING NO: A 424977R3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 901U (SIZE:1.875")

Numbers 8 

27 48071135
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMP 14P001A/B,NITRIC ACIDTRANFER
DRAWING NO: A 424977R3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: 901U (SIZE:1.875")

Numbers 2 

28 48071601
MATING RING PART NO.220 FOR14P002
DRAWING NO: A 32253 AD R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: DBL BACK TO BACK 1.125"

Numbers 3 

29 48071602
MATING RING PARTR NO.240;14P002
DRAWING NO: A 32253 AD R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: DBL BACK TO BACK 1.125"

Numbers 3 

30 48071604
SEAL RING PART NO.101.14P002
DRAWING NO: A 32253 AD R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: DBL BACK TO BACK 1.125"

Numbers 3 

31 48071605
SEAL RING PART NO.121;14P002
DRAWING NO: A 32253 AD R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: DBL BACK TO BACK 1.125"

Numbers 3 

32 48131023
MECHANICAL SEAL28P003A/B MICROFINISH VALVES LTD H2O2
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/28.575-G9-E3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 28.575MM

Numbers 3 

33 48131027
O RING PART NO.1.2SPARES FOR 28P001A/B MICROFINISH VALV
ES H2O228P002.28P004
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/34.925-G9-E5
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 34.925MM

Numbers 10 

34 48131030
SLEEVE IN CF8M[28P004] H2O2
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/34.925-G9-E5
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 34.925MM

Numbers 1 

35 48131041
O RING PART NO.1.2 28P005 H2O2

Numbers 6 

2428/32465       Date :22.02.2019



page 4 of 5

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

DRAWING NO:09-M7Z/47.625-G9-E2
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 47.625MM

36 48131098
SEAL  FACE[BUKA22]PARTNO.1.1[28P001,28P002A/B,
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/34.925-G9-E5
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 34.925MM

Numbers 3 

37 48134021
SEAT[BUKA22]28P005A/B,PARTNO.2
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/47.625-G9-E2
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 47.625MM

Numbers 3 

38 48134022
SEALFACE[BUKA22]28P005A/B PART NO.1.1
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/47.625-G9-E2
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 47.625MM

Numbers 3 

39 48134104
SLEEVE 28P005A/B
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/47.625-G9-E2
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 47.625MM

Numbers 1 

40 48137021
28P003A/B,SEAT[BUKA22]PARTNO.2
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/28.575-G9-E3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 28.575

Numbers 2 

41 48137022
SEALFACE[BUKA22]PARTNO.1.1,28P003A/B
DRAWING NO: 09-M7Z/28.575-G9-E3
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 28.575

Numbers 2 

42 48070070
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR 28P004 A/B
DRAWING NO:09-M7Z/34.925-G9-E5
SEAL SPECIFICATION: M7Z 34.925MM

Numbers 3 

43 48070070
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMP CRUDE TRANSFER

Numbers 3 

44 48020002
SEAL RING PT.NO.9 FOR 01P002,03P004A/B,03P003
DRAWING NO: SS463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL 030

Numbers 3 

45 48020008
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR 01P002,03P004A/B[01P004]
DRAWING NO: SS463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL 030

Numbers 2 

46 48020061
MATING RING PT.NO.2 FOR 01P002,03P004A/B,03P003
DRAWING NO: SS463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL 030

Numbers 2 

47 48040165
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR 05P001A/B H2O2
DRAWING NO: A4A JP02/A/R1
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 D42 SPL

Numbers 2 

48 48045001
SEAL RING PT.NO.9 FOR 05P002A/B
DRAWING NO: 5S463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL D30

Numbers 2 

49 48045021
O RING FOR MATING RING FOR 05P002A/B

Numbers 5 

2428/32465       Date :22.02.2019



page 5 of 5

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

DRAWING NO: 5S463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL D30

50 48045041
SLEEVE PT.NO.6 FOR 05P002A/B
DRAWING NO: 5S463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL D30

Numbers 1 

51 48050001
SEAL RING PT.NO.9 FOR 05P003A/B
DRAWING NO: 5S 463/K2542/R0
SEAL SPECIFICATION: E04 SPL D30

Numbers 2 

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

SOUMYA N.K.
DY.MANAGER(MATERIALS)

Vendor group :MAT2203  SEAL RING
List of Vendors to whom RFQs is floated:>
1)6000020934 1000629 EAGLE BURGMANN INDIA PVT.LTD.
2)6000020935 1000813 FLOWSERVE SANMAR LTD,
3)6000020936 1001224 JOHN CRANE SEALING SYSTEMS INDIA
4)6000020937 1001401 LEAK PROOF ENGINEERING (I) PVT LTD
5)6000020938 1004130 VELMAKE SEALS
6)6000020939 1004215 SIGMA SEALS(I) LLP
7)6000020940 1004216 GENERAL SEALS COPVT LTD
8)6000020941 1004665 ROLON SEALS

NOTE: 1) DRAWING SHALL BE SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL. SAMPLE CAN BE PROVIDED
 BY HOCL.

2) DELIVERY PERIOD SHALL BE STRICTLY FOLLOWED BY THE VENDOR IN THE EVENT

OF GETTING THE ORDER.

WITH SUPPLY.

2428/32465       Date :22.02.2019

3) MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE & GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE TO BE PROVIDED ALONG� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � 	 
 � �


